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LAVER LEISURE (OAKAMOOR) LTD

MONEYSTONE PARK

GAS COMPOUND

GA PLAN

1733/MP-965

28.02.20 TF

1:100@A3

1500 13350

7
7

0
0

4
6

0
0

2no. compounds- concrete slabs installed at different levels

due to existing site levels

16450

1800mm high metal pallisade or chain link fence. Colour- Dark Green

150mm thick hardcore free from all organic and deleterious material on Terram 1000 membrane 13.4m x

4.6m x 150mm thick C30 Concrete Slab with Fibremesh' additive. Laid with 50mm cross fall.

Brushed finish incorporating 150mm wide smooth trowelled perimeter strip.
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